
University of Louisville 2024 -2025 Academic Calendar (Full 
Terms)

https://agendahero.com/magic/p/24-25-ulouisville

When What

Mon, Aug 19, 2024  UL: Fall Classes Start

Fri, Aug 23, 2024  UL: Last day to drop/add

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  UL: Labor Day Holiday

Mon, Sep 30 - Tue, Oct 1, 2024  UL: Mid-term Break

Fri, Oct 18, 2024  UL: Last Day to Withdraw

Tue, Nov 5, 2024  UL: Presidential Election

Wed, Nov 27 - Sun, Dec 1, 2024  Thanksgiving Break

Tue, Dec 3, 2024  UL: Last Day of Fall Classes

Wed, Dec 4, 2024  UL: Reading Day

Thu, Dec 5 - Wed, Dec 11, 2024  UL: Final Exams

Thu, Dec 12, 2024  UL: Winter Classes Start

Fri, Dec 13, 2024  UL: Last day to drop/add

Fri, Dec 13, 2024  UL: Degree Date

Fri, Dec 13, 2024  UL: Commencement

Wed, Dec 25, 2024  UL: Holiday

Thu, Dec 26, 2024  UL: Last Day to Withdraw

Thu, Jan 2, 2025  UL: Last Day of Winter Classes

Fri, Jan 3, 2025  UL: Final Exam

Wed, Jan 8, 2025  UL: Spring Classes Start

Tue, Jan 14, 2025  UL: Last day to drop/add

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  UL: Martin Luther King Holiday

Fri, Mar 7, 2025  UL: Last day to withdraw

Mon, Mar 10 - Sun, Mar 16, 2025  UL: Spring Break

Wed, Apr 23, 2025  UL: Last Day of Spring Classes

Thu, Apr 24, 2025  UL: Reading Day

Fri, Apr 25 - Thu, May 1, 2025  UL: Final Exams

Sat, May 10, 2025  UL: Commencement/Degree Date
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